  TOOLS FOR PEELING TESTS – TAKEOFF - ADHESION
Tools designed to perform Peel Tests at 90º - 180º - Ascending Drum -
Peeling Rollers/Drums - Double Peeling Rollers... and measure the bond
strength of adhesive tapes, sandwich panels, metal/metal adhesives...,
these tools being incorporated in a Universal Testing Machine.
|
2 Doc.: General Catalog of Peeling & Adhesion Test Fixtures -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.

rollers: 11.8, 13.8, 15.8, 21.8, 25.8 mm Ø
Weight: 1 kg
Model: PL90º-38-S
Interchangeable Rollers of  11, 14, 19, 25 mm Ø
Roller width 38 mm
     |
14
Back to the start
Doc.: General Catalog of Peeling & Adhesion Test Fixtures -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Test tools Double Roller Peeling/Adhesion at 90º DP2 model
Fixtures to perform detachment tests and measure the bond strength of Metal /
Metal joined by an adhesive, these tools being incorporated in a Universal Testing
Machine.
MODEL FEATURES CAPACITY
DP2/25 Rollers 25 mm Ø and 30mm wide 10 kN
DP2/25,4 Rollers 25.4 mm Ø and 25.4mm wide 10 kN
DP2/60-45º-20 Rollers 20 mm Ø and 60mm wide (45ºvariabe) 16 kN
DP2/60-45º-25 Rollers 25 mm Ø and 60mm wide (45ºvariabe) 16 kN
DP2/100-45º-20 Rollers 20 mm Ø and 160mm wide (45º variable) 12 kN
DP2/100-45º-20 Rollers 25 mm Ø and 160mm wide (45º variable) 12 kN
DP2/160-45º-20 Rollers 20 mm Ø and 160mm wide (45º variable) 8 kN
DP2/160-45º-25 Rollers 25 mm Ø and 160mm wide (45º variable) 8 kN
DP2V/22-50 Rollers 20 mm Ø and 60mm wide 12 kN
DP2V/22-25 Rollers 25 mm Ø and 60mm wide 12 kN
   COMMON FEATURES
  Máximum load:
 10 kN
  Temperature range:  0ºC to +70ºC

Roller width : 25.4 mm (1 in.)
Weight: 0.68 kg
     |
17
Back to the start
Doc.: General Catalog of Peeling & Adhesion Test Fixtures -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Floating roller peeling method.
DP2 / 60-45 according to DIN EN 1372: Test method for adhesives for floor and wall coverings -
Peel test
90 ° PEELING GRIP
With adjustable height of the second roller from 0 to 45 ° to test adhesives.
Model: DP2/60-45-20 (DIN EN1372)
DP2/60-60-25
Maximum load: 16 kN
Rollers: 20 mm Ø (DP2/60-20)
25 mm Ø (DP2/60-25)
Coupling: 15,9 mm.
 Other couplings on request
Material: Steel, nickel plated
Temperature range: 0 … +70°C
Other temperature ranges on
request
Weight: 1 kg each grip
Scope of supply: 1 grip.
An additional lower grip is required
for testing (not included in the
price).
     |
18
Back to the start
Doc.: General Catalog of Peeling & Adhesion Test Fixtures -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Model: DP2/100-45-20 (DIN EN1372)
DP2/100-60-25
Maximum load: 12 kN
Rollers: 20 mm Ø (DP2/100-20)
25 mm Ø (DP2/100-25)
Coupling: 15,9 mm.  Other couplings
on request
Material: Steel, nickel plated
Temperature
range:
0 … +70°C
Other temperature ranges on
request
Weight: 1,5 kg each grip
Scope of supply: 1 grip.
An additional lower grip is
required for testing (not
included in the price).
     |
19
Back to the start
Doc.: General Catalog of Peeling & Adhesion Test Fixtures -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Model: DP2/160-45-20 (DIN EN1372)
DP2/160-60-25
Maximum load: 8 kN
Rollers: 20 mm Ø (DP2/160-20)
25 mm Ø (DP2/160-25)
Coupling: 15,9 mm.  Other couplings
on request
Material: Steel, nickel plated
Temperature range: 0 … +70°C